Properties Sold
in Mt Albert

September 18

ADDRESS

53 Alberton Avenue

7 Allendale Road
161B Carrington Road
2 Grant Street

13A Harbutt Avenue
3 Harbutt Avenue

140 Hendon Avenue

4/158 Hendon Avenue

2 Jennings Street

9/16 Knight Avenue

39 Linwood Avenue

SALE PRICE

$1,400,000

$2,250,000

$960,000

$1,300,000

$1,360,000

$1,760,000

$830,000

$600,000

$1,165,000

$600,000

$1,110,000

CV (2017)

$1,300,000

$2,650,000

$920,000

$1,350,000

$1,300,000

$1,650,000

$840,000

$660,000

$1,230,000

$580,000

$1,100,000

s;zge BEDROOMS

506

325

1/2 SH 836

386

697

766

526

n/a

572

190

556

SOLD
BY

Ray White

Ray White

Unlimited
Potential

Barfoot&Thompson

Anne Duncan

Anne Duncan

Ray White

Professionals

Ray White

Anne Duncan

Ray White

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

~REINZ _R
© Awards for -
™ Excellence

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



Properties Sold
in Mt Albert

September 18

ADDRESS

3/25 Mount Albert Road

717 New North Road

11 Newecastle Terrace

22 Phyllis Street

1G Richardson Road

21 Richardson Road

48 Sainsbury Road

60/3 Wagener Place

56 Willcott Street

69F Woodward Road

SALE PRICE

$795,000

$2,675,000

$1,385,000

$1,508,000

$660,000

$1,815,000

$1,455,000

$805,000

$1,025,000

$581,000

CV (2017)

$720,000

$2,825,000

$1,300,000

$1,440,000

$560,000

$1,875,000

$1,450,000

$830,000

$1,080,000

$490,000

1/5 SH
1062

1531

678

613

n/a

1242

576

120

1/3 SH
1270

n/a

L
s;zge BEDROOMS

5

SOLD
BY

Anne Duncan

Ray White

Anne Duncan

Barfoot&Thompson

Unlimited
Potential

Crockers

Unlimited
Potential

Barfoot&Thompson

Anne Duncan

Bayleys

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

~REINZ _R
© Awards for -
™ Excellence

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



