Properties Sold in Mt Albert September 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	53 Alberton Avenue	\$1,400,000	\$1,300,000	506	5	Ray White
		40.050.000		700		
	7 Allendale Road	\$2,250,000	\$2,650,000	325	4	Ray White
	161B Carrington Road	\$960,000	\$920,000	1/2 SH 836	3	Unlimited Potential
	2 Grant Street	\$1,300,000	\$1,350,000	386	3	Barfoot & Thompson
	13A Harbutt Avenue	\$1,360,000	\$1,300,000	697	4	Anne Duncan
	3 Harbutt Avenue	\$1,760,000	\$1,650,000	766	4	Anne Duncan
	140 Hendon Avenue	\$830,000	\$840,000	526	3	Ray White
P Call	4/158 Hendon Avenue	\$600,000	\$660,000	n/a	4	Professionals
	2 Jennings Street	\$1,165,000	\$1,230,000	572	2	Ray White
No.	9/16 Knight Avenue	\$600,000	\$580,000	190	2	Anne Duncan
	39 Linwood Avenue	\$1,110,000	\$1,100,000	556	3	Ray White

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Properties Sold in Mt Albert September 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	3/25 Mount Albert Road	\$795,000	\$720,000	1/5 SH 1062	2 A	Inne Duncan
				1062		
	717 New North Road	\$2,675,000	\$2,825,000	1531	5	Ray White
A PERSON II	11 Newcastle Terrace	\$1,385,000	\$1,300,000	678	3 A	Inne Duncan
	22 Phyllis Street	\$1,508,000	\$1,440,000	613	3	arfoot&Thompson
	1G Richardson Road	\$660,000	\$560,000	n/a	2	Unlimited Potential
And interest	21 Richardson Road	\$1,815,000	\$1,875,000	1242	5	Crockers
T	48 Sainsbury Road	\$1,455,000	\$1,450,000	576	4	Unlimited Potential
	60/3 Wagener Place	\$805,000	\$830,000	120	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	56 Willcott Street	\$1,025,000	\$1,080,000	1/3 SH 1270	3 A	Inne Duncan
0	69F Woodward Road	\$581,000	\$490,000	n/a	2	Bayleys
	USI WOOUWalu Kuau	\$201,000	3490,000	II/a	2	Dayteys

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



